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Lane 118 - 8 - Pin Pin Ain't EasyWeek 2 5/20/2024

old
Name Avg
Mandi Tondreau 111
Nick Ciano 151
Gavin Cowin 171

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

204
676
1.0
2.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

Lane 137 - 7 - 2 Rights Make A LeftWeek 2 5/20/2024

old
Name Avg
Chris Pearson 154
Brad Kerrigan 169
Dan Tiede 171

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

-2-

131
211
113

455
148
603
0.0
1.0
1.0

-3-
117
181
188

486
148
634
0.0
1.0
1.0

Lane 152 - 2 - Bowldacious Sr.'sWeek 2 5/20/2024

old
Name Avg
Lorelee Ferguson 135
Jacquie Neal 172
Randy Stein 176

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

623
0.0
2.0
2.0

656
0.0
0.0
0.0

Lane 173 - 3 - As Good As It GetsWeek 2 5/20/2024

old
Name Avg
Sun Engstrom 145
Desi Gomes 146
Curtis Tsai 166

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won
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old
HDCP _-1-
98 134
62 151
44 116
401
204
605
1.0
2.0
3.0

old
HDCP _-1-
59 126
45 192
44 193
511
148
659
1.0
2.0
3.0

old
HDCP _-1-
76 136
43 169
39 200
505
158
663
0.0
1.0
1.0

old
HDCP _-1-
67 105
66 124
48 174
403
181
584
0.0
2.0
2.0

-2-

149
94
0

w

12
36
181
544
0.0
1.0

1.0

3
137
179
183

499
181
680
1.0
3.0
4.0

HDCP

Total _Total
379 673
480 666
502 634
1361 1361
612
1361 1973
4.0 4.0
7.0 7.0
11.0 11.0
HDCP

Total _Total
374 551
584 719
494 626
1452 1452
444
1452 1896
1.0 1.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
HDCP

Total _Total
422 650
504 633
542 659
1468 1468
474
1468 1942
0.0 0.0
3.0 3.0
3.0 3.0
HDCP

Total _Total
391 592
397 595
477 621
1265 1265
543
1265 1808
2.0 2.0
6.0 6.0
8.0 8.0

Reprint of Scores -- Week 2

Lane 125-5- Team 5 Week 2 5/20/2024

old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total
Blake Gotting 168 46 144 158 151 453 591
Mark Perry 180 36 164 144 161 469 577
Tad Gotting 186 30 al76 al76 al76 528 618
Scratch Total 484 478 488 1450 1450
Handicap 112 112 112 336
Total 596 590 600 1450 1786
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 1410 - 10 - 2 Hookers & A Straightveek 2 5/20/2024
old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total
Craig Frankel 117 92 140 142 140 422 698
Briana Gamm 130 81 126 148 146 420 663
Jeremy Running 178 37 148 126 179 453 564
Scratch Total 414 416 465 1295 1295
Handicap 210 210 210 630
Total 624 626 675 1295 1925
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Total Points Won 1.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 16 17 - 11 - Brooklyn BoyzWeek 2 5/20/2024
old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total
Justin Ciano 162 52 188 139 180 507 663
Matthew Baumgartner 183 33 213 205 198 616 715
Matt Blackmore 185 31 182 172 201 555 648
Scratch Total 583 516 579 1678 1678
Handicap 116 116 116 348
Total 699 632 695 1678 2026
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Total Points Won 3.0 20 4.0 10.0 10.0
Lane 187 -1 Team 1 Week 2 5/20/2024
old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total
Kat Campos 103 105 91 108 84 283 598
Julie Park 143 69 118 115 112 345 552
Shannon Lee 181 35 170 166 181 517 622
Scratch Total 379 389 377 1145
Handicap 209 209 209 627
Total 588 598 586 1145 1772
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Total Points Won 2.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
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Lane 19174 - 14 Team 14 Week 2 5/20/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP
Shawna Parrish 111 98
Michelle Murff 112 97
Ocean Murff 185 31

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

1.0
2.0
3.0

Lane 216 - 6 - JoKeRs Week 2 5/20/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP
Matt Crouch 193 24
Kyle Saunders 195 22
John Wyatt 216 3

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

603
0.0
1.0
1.0

Lane 239 -9 - WOW Week 2 5/20/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP
Phil Wilber 120 90
Zack Wilber 120 90
Jeff Otis 167 47

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won
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3.0

Total

HDCP

12.0

Lane 204 - 4 - Team 4 Week 2 5/20/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP
Shannon Wilson 120 90
John Winchester 166 48
Nathan Wetherald 176 39

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

177
634
0.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
0.5
1.5

2.0
3.0

Lane 22 13 - 13 - Victory Lanes & FrankNeek 2 5/20/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP
Frank Gigliotti 124 86
Judd Girard 141 71
Tanner Jensen 177 38

Scratch Total

Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

Match Points Won

Total Points Won
Lane 2412 - BYE Week 2 5/20/2024
old old
Avg

No one bowled
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Total

1310
3.0
6.0
9.0



